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COMMERCIAL ORDER 
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Date Customer 

Primary Conflict 
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Credit Policy Billing Cycle 
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Status 
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Rep Firm 
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Package/Program Name 
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Streaming Broadcast Stations: 

 FLAT BILLING 

initiator:jill@theranchradio.com;wfState:distributed;wfType:email;workflowId:1d879af32c84cb4b9fb89f9a224bdf80
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	Customer: Glen Rogers Campaign
	Customer Status: [Current Customer]
	Contact: Joey Parr
	Agency: Murphy Nasica & Associates
	RepFirm: joey@murphynasica.com
	Street: 919 Congress Avenue Suite 200
	Credit Policy: [Cash in Advance]
	Billing Cycle: [Calendar]
	City: Austin
	Invoice Type: [Detail Invoice]
	State: [TX                ]
	Zip: 78701
	Phone: 817-905-9606
	Account Executive: Norma Savage
	Account Executive Email: norma@theranchradio.com
	Broadcast: Off
	Streaming: Off
	Package Program Name: 2024 Political
	Order Status: [Revision]
	Order Revenue Source: [Local Agency]
	Estimate PO: 
	Campaign: 
	Comments: 2024 Political - Rates are Class B Pre-Emptible.  Fixed line 8
	Order Start Date: 
	Notes2: 
	EndTime2: 7p
	Len2: 60
	Rate2: 58.00
	M2: 3
	T2: 3
	W2: 3
	Th2: 3
	F2: 3
	Sa2: 
	Su2: 
	spotswk2: 15
	weeks2: 1
	Totalspots2: 15
	orderamoun2: 870
	Notes3: 
	StartDate3: 3/4/24
	EndDate3: 03/05/24
	EndTime3: 7p
	Len3: 60
	Rate3: 58.00
	M3: 3
	T3: 3
	W3: 
	Th3: 
	F3: 
	Sa3: 
	Su3: 
	spotswk3: 6
	weeks3: 1
	Totalspots3: 6
	orderamount3: 348
	Notes4: 
	StartDate4: 2/24/24
	EndDate4: 3/2/24
	EndTime4: 7p
	Len4: 60
	Rate4: 35.00
	M4: 
	T4: 
	W4: 
	Th4: 
	F4: 
	Sa4: 3
	Su4: 
	spotswk4: 3
	weeks4: 2
	Totalspots4: 6
	orderamoun4: 210
	Notes5: 
	StartDate5: 
	EndDate5: 
	EndTime5: 
	Len5: 
	Rate5: 
	M5: 
	T5: 
	W5: 
	Th5: 
	F5: 
	Sa5: 
	Su5: 
	spotswk5: 0
	weeks5: 1
	Totalspots5: 0
	orderamount5: 0
	Notes6: 
	StartDate6: 2/20/24
	EndDate6: 2/23/24
	EndTime6: 7p
	Len6: 30
	Rate6: 47.00
	M6: 
	T6: 3
	W6: 3
	Th6: 3
	F6: 3
	Sa6: 
	Su6: 
	spotswk6: 12
	weeks6: 1
	Totalspots6: 12
	orderamoun6: 564
	Notes7: 
	StartDate7: 2/26/24
	EndDate7: 3/1/24
	EndTime7: 7p
	Len7: 30
	Rate7: 47.00
	M7: 3
	T7: 3
	W7: 3
	Th7: 3
	F7: 3
	Sa7: 
	Su7: 
	spotswk7: 15
	weeks7: 1
	Totalspots7: 15
	orderamount7: 705
	Notes8: 
	StartDate8: 3/4/24
	EndDate8: 3/5/24
	EndTime8: 7p
	Len8: 30
	Rate8: 47.00
	M8: 3
	T8: 3
	W8: 
	Th8: 
	F8: 
	Sa8: 
	Su8: 
	spotswk8: 6
	weeks8: 1
	Totalspots8: 6
	orderamoun8: 282
	Notes9: 
	StartDate9: 2/24/24
	EndDate9: 3/2/24
	EndTime9: 7p
	Len9: 30
	Rate9: 28.00
	M9: 
	T9: 
	W9: 
	Th9: 
	F9: 
	Sa9: 3
	Su9: 
	spotswk9: 3
	weeks9: 2
	Totalspots9: 6
	orderamount9: 168
	Notes10: 
	StartDate10: 
	EndDate10: 
	EndTime10: 
	Len10: 
	Rate10: 
	M10: 
	T10: 
	W10: 
	Th10: 
	F10: 
	Sa10: 
	Su10: 
	spotswk10: 0
	weeks10: 
	Totalspots10: 0
	orderamount10: 0
	Notes11: 
	StartDate11: 
	EndDate11: 
	EndTime11: 
	Len11: 
	Rate11: 
	M11: 
	T11: 
	W11: 
	Th11: 
	F11: 
	Sa11: 
	Su11: 
	spotswk11: 0
	weeks11: 
	Totalspots11: 0
	orderamoun11: 0
	Notes12: 
	StartDate12: 
	EndDate12: 
	EndTime12: 
	Len12: 
	Rate12: 
	M12: 
	T12: 
	W12: 
	Th12: 
	F12: 
	Sa12: 
	Su12: 
	spotswk12: 0
	weeks12: 
	Totalspots12: 0
	orderamoun12: 0
	Notes13: 
	StartDate13: 
	EndDate13: 
	EndTime13: 
	Len13: 
	Rate13: 
	M13: 
	T13: 
	W13: 
	Th13: 
	F13: 
	Sa13: 
	Su13: 
	spotswk13: 0
	weeks13: 
	Totalspots13: 0
	orderamount13: 0
	Notes14: 
	StartDate14: 
	EndDate14: 
	EndTime14: 
	Len14: 
	Rate14: 
	M14: 
	T14: 
	W14: 
	Th14: 
	F14: 
	Sa14: 
	Su14: 
	spotswk14: 0
	weeks14: 
	Totalspots14: 0
	orderamoun14: 0
	Notes15: 
	StartDate15: 
	EndDate15: 
	EndTime15: 
	Len15: 
	Rate15: 
	M15: 
	T15: 
	W15: 
	Th15: 
	F15: 
	Sa15: 
	Su15: 
	spotswk15: 0
	weeks15: 
	Totalspots15: 0
	orderamoun15: 0
	Notes16: 
	StartDate16: 
	EndDate16: 
	EndTime16: 
	Len16: 
	Rate16: 
	M16: 
	T16: 
	W16: 
	Th16: 
	F16: 
	Sa16: 
	Su16: 
	spotswk16: 0
	weeks16: 
	Totalspots16: 0
	orderamoun16: 0
	Notes17: 
	StartDate17: 
	EndDate17: 
	EndTime17: 
	Len17: 
	Rate17: 
	M17: 
	T17: 
	W17: 
	Th17: 
	F17: 
	Sa17: 
	Su17: 
	spotswk17: 0
	weeks17: 
	Totalspots17: 0
	orderamoun17: 0
	Notes18: 
	StartDate18: 
	EndDate18: 
	EndTime18: 
	Len18: 
	Rate18: 
	M18: 
	T18: 
	W18: 
	Th18: 
	F18: 
	Sa18: 
	Su18: 
	spotswk18: 0
	weeks18: 
	Totalspots18: 0
	orderamoun18: 0
	Notes19: 
	StartDate19: 
	EndDate19: 
	EndTime19: 
	Len19: 
	Rate19: 
	M19: 
	T19: 
	W19: 
	Th19: 
	F19: 
	Sa19: 
	Su19: 
	spotswk19: 0
	weeks19: 
	Totalspots19: 0
	orderamoun19: 0
	Notes20: 
	StartDate20: 
	EndTime20: 
	Len20: 
	Rate20: 
	M20: 
	T20: 
	W20: 
	Th20: 
	F20: 
	Sa20: 
	Su20: 
	spotswk20: 0
	weeks20: 
	Totalspots20: 0
	orderamoun20: 0
	Jan: 
	0: Jan

	JanTotal: 
	0: 

	Feb: Feb
	FebTotal: 
	Mar: Mar
	MarTotal: 
	Apr: Apr
	AprTotal: 
	May: May
	MayTotal: 
	Jun: Jun
	JunTotal: 
	Jul: Jul
	JulTotal: 
	Aug: Aug
	AugTotal: 
	Sep: Sep
	SepTotal: 
	Oct: Oct
	OctTotal: 
	Nov: Nov
	NovTotal: 
	Dec: Dec
	DecTotal: 
	BillingRevSource4: [ ]
	BillingRevType4: 
	BillingAmount4: 
	BillingDate5: 
	BillingRevSource5: [ ]
	BillingRevType5: 
	BillingAmount5: 
	BillingDate6: 
	BillingRevSource6: [ ]
	BillingRevType6: 
	BillingAmount6: 
	BillingDate7: 
	BillingRevSource7: [ ]
	BillingRevType7: 
	BillingAmount7: 
	BillingDate8: 
	BillingRevSource8: [ ]
	BillingRevType8: 
	BillingAmount8: 
	BillingDate9: 
	BillingRevSource9: [ ]
	BillingRevType9: 
	BillingAmount9: 
	BillingDate10: 
	BillingRevSource10: [ ]
	BillingRevType10: 
	BillingAmount10: 
	Subtotaldate: 
	Subtotal: 
	Subtotal1: SUBTOTAL
	SubtotalTotal: 3843
	Commision1: COMMISSION
	ContractTotal: 3843
	CommisionTotal: 0
	Notes1: 
	EndTime1: 7p
	Len1: 60
	Rate1: 58.00
	M1: 
	T1: 3
	W1: 3
	Th1: 3
	F1: 3
	Sa1: 
	Su1: 
	spotswk1: 12
	weeks1: 1
	Totalspots1: 12
	orderamount: 696
	Notes: NOTES
	StartDate: Start Date
	EndDate: End Date
	EndTime: End Time
	Len: Len
	Rate: Rate
	M: M
	T: T
	W: W
	Th: Th
	F: F
	Sa: Sa
	Su: Su
	SpotsWk: Spots/Wk
	TotalSpots: Total Spots
	Amounts: Amounts
	StartTime1: 6a
	Flight2: 
	Flight20: 
	Flight3: 
	Flight4: 
	Flight5: 
	Flight6: 
	Flight7: 
	Flight8: 
	Flight9: 
	Flight10: 
	Flight11: 
	Flight12: 
	Flight13: 
	Flight14: 
	Flight15: 
	Flight16: 
	Flight17: 
	Flight18: 
	Flight19: 
	Grey block: 
	BillingDate4: 
	BillingDate: Date
	BillingRevSource: Revenue Source
	BillingRevType: Revenue Type
	BillingAmount: Amount
	EndDate20: 
	StartTime20: 
	StartTime: Start Time
	StartTime2: 6a
	StartTime3: 6a
	StartTime4: 6a
	StartTime5: 
	StartTime6: 6a
	StartTime7: 6a
	StartTime8: 6a
	StartTime9: 6a
	StartTime10: 
	StartTime11: 
	StartTime12: 
	StartTime13: 
	StartTime14: 
	StartTime15: 
	StartTime16: 
	StartTime17: 
	StartTime18: 
	StartTime19: 
	Totalspotstotal: 78
	RevTotalAmount: 3843
	Commision: 
	OrderStatusTitle: Order Status
	Approved: 
	AccountExectiveSign: 
	ClientSign: 
	AvSpotRate: 0
	AvSpotRateSum: 
	ContractTotalTitle: CONTRACT TOTAL
	legal: In accordance with Paragraphs 49 & 50 of the US FCC Report & Order No. FCC 07-217, LKCM Radio Group LP will not discriminate in any contract for advertising on the basis of race or ethnicity, and all such contracts will be evaluated, accepted, negotiated and completed without regard to race or ethnicity
	Order End Date: 
	Broadcast2: [                            ]
	Broadcast3: [                            ]
	Broadcast4: [                            ]
	Broadcast1: [KTFW]
	Streaming1: [                            ]
	Streaming2: [                            ]
	Primary Conflict: [Political]
	PrimaryConflict2: [Campaign]
	Flight1: 
	Revenue Types: [Political]
	Rotator: Rotator
	rotator20: 
	rotator1: 
	rotator2: 
	rotator3: 
	rotator4: 
	rotator5: 
	rotator6: 
	rotator7: 
	rotator8: 
	rotator9: 
	rotator10: 
	rotator11: 
	rotator12: 
	rotator13: 
	rotator14: 
	rotator15: 
	rotator16: 
	rotator17: 
	rotator18: 
	rotator19: 
	Revised: Revised: March 16th, 2018
	# Weeks: # Weeks
	ContactEmail: joey@murphynasica.com
	Date: 2-19-23
	EndDate2: 03/01/24
	StartDate2: 2/26/24
	StartDate1: 02/20/24
	EndDate1: 2/23/24


